

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 1054

Datum: 16-02-2022

Markantdecor

Leistraat 4

9881 Aalter - Bellem

0477964224

info@markantdecor.be

**Leverbon : 1128**

**Datum : 16-02-2022**

| Order: 1746                           |        | Ref: ref Yvette |              |    |                                        |        |         |           |
|---------------------------------------|--------|-----------------|--------------|----|----------------------------------------|--------|---------|-----------|
| Ref.                                  | Aantal | Eh              | Omschrijving |    |                                        |        |         | Totaal    |
| 1746-16472                            | 3.12   | Lm              | 3.12         | m  | vst paris 02 (290.0cm)                 | 35.95€ | 112.16€ | 294.09 €  |
|                                       |        |                 | 8.43         | m  | Black-out (140.0)                      | 7.50€  | 63.23€  |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Enkele plooi - 10cm                    | 34.00€ | 106.08€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 2            | st | Loodstukken                            | 0.85€  | 1.70€   |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Opbinden                               | 3.50€  | 10.92€  |           |
| 1746-16473                            | 3.12   | Lm              | 3.12         | m  | vst paris 02 (290.0cm)                 | 35.95€ | 112.16€ | 294.09 €  |
|                                       |        |                 | 8.43         | m  | Black-out (140.0)                      | 7.50€  | 63.23€  |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Enkele plooi - 10cm                    | 34.00€ | 106.08€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 2            | st | Loodstukken                            | 0.85€  | 1.70€   |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Opbinden                               | 3.50€  | 10.92€  |           |
| 1746-16491                            | 16.24  | Lm              | 16.24        | m  | vst paris 02 (290.0cm)                 | 35.95€ | 583.83€ | 1355.33 € |
|                                       |        |                 | 16.86        | m  | Sultana (280.0)                        | 10.40€ | 175.34€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 16.24        | Lm | Enkele plooi - 10cm                    | 33.00€ | 535.92€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 4            | st | Loodstukken                            | 0.85€  | 3.40€   |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 16.24        | Lm | Opbinden                               | 3.50€  | 56.84€  |           |
| 1746-61632                            | 7.800  | Lm              | 7.8          | Lm | DS rail compleet met onzichtbare steun | 13.66€ | 106.55€ | 106.55 €  |
| Subtotaal voor order 1746 : 2050.06 € |        |                 |              |    |                                        |        |         |           |

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2050.06 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 1054

Datum: 16-02-2022

Markantdecor

Leistraat 4

9881 Aalter - Bellem

0477964224

info@markantdecor.be

**Leverbon : 1128**

**Datum : 16-02-2022**

| Order: 1746                           |        | Ref: ref Yvette |              |    |                                        |        |         |           |
|---------------------------------------|--------|-----------------|--------------|----|----------------------------------------|--------|---------|-----------|
| Ref.                                  | Aantal | Eh              | Omschrijving |    |                                        |        |         | Totaal    |
| 1746-16472                            | 3.12   | Lm              | 3.12         | m  | vst paris 02 (290.0cm)                 | 35.95€ | 112.16€ | 294.09 €  |
|                                       |        |                 | 8.43         | m  | Black-out (140.0)                      | 7.50€  | 63.23€  |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Enkele plooi - 10cm                    | 34.00€ | 106.08€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 2            | st | Loodstukken                            | 0.85€  | 1.70€   |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Opbinden                               | 3.50€  | 10.92€  |           |
| 1746-16473                            | 3.12   | Lm              | 3.12         | m  | vst paris 02 (290.0cm)                 | 35.95€ | 112.16€ | 294.09 €  |
|                                       |        |                 | 8.43         | m  | Black-out (140.0)                      | 7.50€  | 63.23€  |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Enkele plooi - 10cm                    | 34.00€ | 106.08€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 2            | st | Loodstukken                            | 0.85€  | 1.70€   |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 3.12         | Lm | Opbinden                               | 3.50€  | 10.92€  |           |
| 1746-16491                            | 16.24  | Lm              | 16.24        | m  | vst paris 02 (290.0cm)                 | 35.95€ | 583.83€ | 1355.33 € |
|                                       |        |                 | 16.86        | m  | Sultana (280.0)                        | 10.40€ | 175.34€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 16.24        | Lm | Enkele plooi - 10cm                    | 33.00€ | 535.92€ |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 4            | st | Loodstukken                            | 0.85€  | 3.40€   |           |
|                                       |        |                 | 16.24        | Lm | Opbinden                               | 3.50€  | 56.84€  |           |
| 1746-61632                            | 7.800  | Lm              | 7.8          | Lm | DS rail compleet met onzichtbare steun | 13.66€ | 106.55€ | 106.55 €  |
| Subtotaal voor order 1746 : 2050.06 € |        |                 |              |    |                                        |        |         |           |

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2050.06 €